Skagerakfisk

Periode

Fiskeslag
ABBOR
AKKAR

ANNEN MARIN FISK
ANNEN SKATE OG ROKKE

BERGGYLT
BERGNEBB
BLALANGE
BREIFLABB
BRISLING
BROSME
FJORDSILD
GAPEFLYNDRE
GJEDDE
GIPRS
GRESSGYLT
GRONGYLT
GRAHAI
GRASTEINBIT
HAVABBOR
HAVMUS
HAVAL
HESTEREKE
HORNGJEL
HUMMER
HVITTING
HYSE

26.09.16..02.10.16

Denne periode

Rund kg.

396,2
603,3

7,4
2733,2
410,2

35,0
2,0

46,2

112,2
597,1

Pris
4,36
3,39

333,33
27,92
17,80

14,24
44,50

41,97

36,90
18,04

Verdi

1729

2045

2480

76 306

7302

499
89

1939

4140
10770

UKE 39/2016

Hittil i periode
Rund kg Pris
5,5 15,91
5622,4 36,10
14 955,9 16,45
43 769,1 3,69
37437,0 216,22
56 455,1 311,75
631,8 5,29
165 990,7 29,59
4295,5 40,00
15 419,4 18,01
3698,1 19,32
116,4 42,97
1,0 15,00
0,5 400,00
94 154,0 227,50
28,2 14,49
22 008,1 21,84
1,0 60,00
131,2 16,50
42,0 14,01
577,0 23,59
100,0 43,47
25,8 423,53
303 304,7 10,93
294 933,5 16,10

Verdi

88

202 957
246 065
161 603
8 094 545
17 599 834
3340
4912 192
171 820
277 695
71435
5002

15

216
21420237
408

480 604
60

2165
588
13614

4 347
10927
3315142
4747 700

Rund kg
34,5
23803,4
13 182,7
32017,3
27 081,1
39793,6
308,5
127 584,4
22115
97729
5964,0

4,0

0,5

13,5

79 691,5
16,7

19 689,0
6,5

144,0
43,0
144,5

1,0

368,3

233 511,8
627 928,9

Hittil i fjor

Pris
32,03
33,62
23,36

4,32
196,99
246,36

4,98

31,04
40,00
19,07
19,75

22,50
30,00
400,00
221,52
7,30
23,42
28,37
3,35
14,80
12,06
8,41
317,05
10,95
15,18

Verdi
1105

94 263
307 984
138 327
5334760
9803610
1536
3959 649
88 460
186 328
117 779

90

15

5392

17 653 160
122

461 070
184

482

636

1743

8

116 782
2556 601
9529756



Skagerakfisk

Periode

Fiskeslag
HABRANN
KNURR
KRABBE
KVEITE

LAKS

LANGE

LOMRE

LYR

LYSING
MAKRELL
MAKRELLST@RIE
PIGGHA
PIGGVAR

REKE ISET
REKE SALTKOKT
REKE SI@KOKT
ROGNKALL
ROGNKJEKS
RODNEBB
RODSPETTE
SANDFLYNDRE
SEI

SIK

SIPKREPS
SIOPBRRET
SKJELLBROSME

26.09.16..02.10.16

Denne periode

Rund kg.

923,0
93,2

1604,6
25,5
1340,6
906,8
837,0
226,0
31,0
23,5
20991,5
30421,0

19,0
19,0

233,8

34 082,3

698,2

2,4

Pris

27,58
63,71

14,63
25,73
17,94
17,49
11,93

111,50
12,63
67,82
17,79
98,57

363,16
700,00

22,94

10,53

127,36

20,83

Verdi

25455
5934

23 482
657

24 049
15 858
9983
25199
392
1597
373 368
2998 668

6 900
13 300

5363

358 754

88921

50

UKE 39/2016

Hittil i periode
Rund kg Pris
552,2 20,37
381,0 5,20
50738,9 29,71
8987,6 61,31
4186,6 92,56
163 354,3 12,51
10 247,0 34,59
171139,4 17,95
1457 311,0 12,55
33418,3 18,29
226,0 111,50
6 524,7 10,62
6961,3 72,17
2428 130,5 17,35
2327 669,0 85,71
39,0
2856,0 352,08
1932,2 611,94
23,2 333,30
82 860,3 14,11
11 845,6 8,26
1664 061,2 11,40
519,4 16,69
68 772,5 120,55
44,3 61,17
36,2 20,38

Verdi

11 250
1981
1507 443
551 006
387 505

2 043 302
354 404
3071894
18 292 376
611 131
25199

69 269
502 399
42 123939
199512 110
0

1 005 550
1182 355
7736
1168 881
97 817
18973 101
8670

8 290 855
2710

739

Rund kg
228,8
533,0

82 535,2
8 659,4
2174,8

129 293,7
11 840,1
210 448,5
688 322,3
43 699,3

8323,2

11 243,0
2082 776,3
1 897 380,5
6,0

1274,0
1.044,0
44,8

172 286,1
2 796,2
1873 426,4
373,8

80 586,8
91,1

4,2

Hittil i fjor

Pris
25,88
12,88
19,24
66,88
89,08
12,74
33,25
15,34
12,37
17,20

8,31
74,99
11,45
85,93
80,00
345,49
692,86
333,39

11,42

7,40
10,56
28,85

114,67
61,30
4,17

Verdi
5922

6 866
1587817
579 117
193733
1646 818
393 642
3227630
8517963
751 681

69179
843 130
23849772
163 049 163
480

440 150
723 345

14 936
1968 276
20704
19775989
10783
9241210
5587

18



Skagerakfisk

Periode

Fiskeslag

SKOLEST

SKRUBBE
SLETTVAR
SM@RFLYNDRE
STILLEHAVS@STERS
STRANDKRABBE
STR@MSILD/VASSILD
TORSK

TUNGE

UER

@YEPAL

AL

Sum Hovedprodukt

BIPRODUKTER
Sum Biprodukt

Sum totalt

26.09.16..02.10.16

Denne periode

Rund kg. Pris Verdi
35,6 47,73 1701
375,2 16,33 6126

21 405,0 27,34 585172
3,7 55,61 208

1,2 7,50 9
1458,2 0,62 902
234,0 86,41 20220
120934,1 38,86 4 699 565
1748

1748

120934,1 4701312

UKE 39/2016

Hittil i periode
Rund kg Pris
67,8 1,85
437,3 24,51
7 233,5 37,65
33401,3 16,55
418,6 29,85
50,0 0,10
1428 777,6 22,86
20979 73,97
681,5 8,11
20 156,1 0,96
1333,4 87,61

11061 176,4

11061 176,4

35,74

Verdi
125

10 715
272 319
552 629

12 496

5

32668 763
155 186
5529
19433

116 816
395 360 238

300 621
300 621

395 660 859

Rund kg
90,0
258,5

7 827,8
20772,2
1200,0
434,8
10,0
1566 787,0
2219,2
407,8

1,0
10 131 716,7

10 131 716,7

Hittil i fjor

Pris
5,40
25,10
41,02
14,12
7,50
33,00
0,01
21,44
73,25
9,73

40,00
31,75

Verdi
486

6 489
321132
293 342
9 000
14 349
0
33597 363
162 559
3969

40
321692 483

95012
95012

321787 494



